RESULTATS, 28 JANVIER 2020

Rang N° paire
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110
3
108
101
104
7
6
10
106
11
9
105

103
109
107

111

102

Joueurs

Simone Schorderet
Denise Thalmann
Sylvie Eugster
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Marie-Pierre Schueler
Arianne Baeriswyl
Isabelle Meyer
Nicolas von der Weid
Kathrin Ducotterd
Eugene Pasquier
Michelle Deliege
Danielle Cosandey
Alexandre Karrer
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Irene Buol
Marcienne Progin
Odile Jaeger
Monique Tinguely
Simone Gerster
Marguerite Bruelhart
Elsbeth Monney
Arthur Heck

Marie-Jeanne Rossier
Anne-Lise Romanens
Monique Stempfel
Gertrude Deillon
Daniela Heck
Jacqueline de Muralt
Nicole Jung
Christiane von der Weid
André Binggeli
Farideh Hank
Heidi Fuhrer
Marie-Francoise Waeber
Janine Zurkinden
Lucia Agazzi
Birgit Hofer
Marie-José Schmid
Anne-Marie De Mont
Heinz Fuhrer
Ursula Mossu
Maryse Mudry
Edy Crittin
Gerhard Kornfeld

MP
275.0
267.0
261.0
252.0
251.0
251.0
240.0
238.0
235.0
233.0
217.0
216.0
209.0
204.0
203.0
197.0
195.0
189.0
176.0
171.0
166.0
106.0

%
63.66
61.81
60.42
58.33
58.10
58.10
55.56
55.09
54.40
53.94
50.23
50.00
48.38
47.22
46.99
45.60
45.14
43.75
40.74
39.58
38.43
24.54
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/28/pair/110
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/28/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/28/pair/108
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/28/pair/101
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/28/pair/104
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/28/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/28/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/28/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/28/pair/106
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/28/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/28/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/28/pair/105
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/28/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/28/pair/103
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/28/pair/109
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/28/pair/107
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/28/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/28/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/28/pair/111
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/28/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/28/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/28/pair/102
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